
0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1
objective 1

52
54

56
58

60
62

ob
je

ct
iv

e 
2



0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1
objective 1

50
54

58
62

ob
je

ct
iv

e 
2

0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1
objective 1

13
0

14
5

16
0

ob
je

ct
iv

e 
2



0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1
objective 1

50
54

58
62

ob
je

ct
iv

e 
2 SAKempeFI best

SAKempeFI median
SAKempeFI worst
TSinN1 best
TSinN1 median
TSinN1 worst

0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1
objective 1

13
0

14
5

16
0

ob
je

ct
iv

e 
2 SAKempeFI best

SAKempeFI median
SAKempeFI worst
TSinN1 best
TSinN1 median
TSinN1 worst



5e+09 7e+09 9e+09 1.1e+10 1.3e+10
objective 1

3e
+

09
4e

+
09

5e
+

09
6e

+
09

7e
+

09
8e

+
09

9e
+

09

ob
je

ct
iv

e 
2

A1 and A2

A1 median
A2 median



5e+09 7e+09 9e+09 1.1e+10 1.3e+10
objective 1

3e
+

09
4e

+
09

5e
+

09
6e

+
09

7e
+

09
8e

+
09

9e
+

09

ob
je

ct
iv

e 
2

A1 median
A2 median



5e+09 7e+09 9e+09 1.1e+10 1.3e+10
objective 1

4e
+

09
5e

+
09

6e
+

09
7e

+
09

8e
+

09
9e

+
09

ob
je

ct
iv

e 
2

A1

worst
median
best



320 330 340 350 360 370 380 390 400
CE

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

To
ta

l s
w

itc
he

s

SPEA2relativeVanzyl

25%
median
75%
Hybrid GA



90 95 100 105 110 115 120 125 130 135 140
CE

0
5

10
15

20
25

To
ta

l s
w

itc
he

s

SPEA2relativeRichmond

25%
median
75%
Hybrid GA



100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240
CE

5

10

20

50

100

200

500

1000

M
in

im
um

 id
le

 ti
m

e 
(m

in
ut

es
)

SPEA2 (Richmond)

best
median
worst



5e+09 7e+09 9e+09 1.1e+10 1.3e+10
objective 1

3e
+

09
4e

+
09

5e
+

09
6e

+
09

7e
+

09
8e

+
09

9e
+

09

ob
je

ct
iv

e 
2

A1 and A2

A1 median
A2 median


